117000001268

(Requestor	's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies C	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Spec				
/ Offic	e Use Only			



300388598043

06/08/22--01011--012 **96.25

FILEU PRINT 12

K. SALY AUG 15 2022



June 30, 2022

GOREN, CHEROF, DOODY & EZROL, P.A. DANIELLE SCHWABE 3099 E. COMMERCIAL BLVD, STE 200 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

SUBJECT: PPCS JAGUARS & DESIGN OF "PPCS" IN AN ARC ABOVE A PICTURE OF THE FACE OF A JAGUAR WITH THE WORD "JAGUARS"

BELOW

Ref. Number: T17000001268

We have received your document for PPCS JAGUARS & DESIGN OF "PPCS" IN AN ARC ABOVE A PICTURE OF THE FACE OF A JAGUAR WITH THE WORD "JAGUARS" BELOW and your check(s) totaling \$96.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specimen you submitted to renew your trademark is not acceptable. We need one permanent specimen. We do not accept camera ready copies or specimens which have been altered or defaced in any manner. To renew your trademark, we need one label, decal or tag that is affixed to the actual good(s) or product(s). We will accept one legible photograph of the good(s) or product(s) with the specimen affixed. If the mark is a publication, newspaper, magazine, or column, we need one publication. If your mark is registered under more than one class, we need one specimen for each class. We DO NOT accept letterhead, stationery, envelopes, invoices or mailing labels.

Please attach your specimen(s) to a copy of this letter or to your corrected application, if it was returned to you for correction(s), and return it/them to this office for processing.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Salv

Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 222A00014858

Danielle Schwabe
DSchwabe@GorenCherof.com



August 2, 2022

Karen A. Saly Department of State, Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Updated Specimens for T170000001264; T170000001265; T170000001266; T170000001267; T170000001268; T170000001269

Dear Ms. Saly:

We are in receipt of the various letters dated June 30, 2022. Please find enclosed the updated specimens for the subject marks: T170000001264; T170000001265; T170000001266; T170000001267; T170000001268; T170000001269. Also enclosed is the corresponding signature page for each mark.

As always, thank you for your time and consideration. Should there be any further questions, please do not hesitate to give us a call at (954) 771-4500.

Sincerely,

DANIELLE D. SCHWABE

DDS:jc Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	PPCS JAGUARS & DESIGN OF "PPCS" IN AN ARC ABOVE A PICTURE OF THE FACE OF A JAGUAR WITH THE WORD "JAGUARS" BELOW (T17000001268) (Name of Mark Registered)			
SUBJECT.				
Dear Sir or N	Aadam:			
The enclosed Mark Renewal Application, specimen and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return	all correspondence concerni	ng this m	atter to the following:	
Danielle Schy	wabe			
	(Name of Person)			
Goren, Chero	f, Doody, & Ezrol, P.A.		<u></u>	
	(Firm/Company)			
3099 E. Com	mercial Blvd. Suite 200			
	(Address)			
Fort Lauderda	ale, FL 33308			
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further in	nformation concerning this m	iatter, plea	ase call:	
Danielle Schy	wabe	954 at (771-4500	
	(Name of Person)	(Area	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Registration Division of C The Centre of 2415 N. Mor			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

FILING FEE: \$87.50 per class CERTIFICATE OF RENEWAL: \$ 8.75 (OPTIONAL)

(<u>NOTE</u>: The information contained in this cover letter will be included in the permanent record and will be available to the general public.)

CR2E005 (1/20)

MARK RENEWAL APPLICATION

Name and Mailing Address of Owner: City of Pembroke Pines, Florida		Return To: Division of Corporations		
		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
601 City Center Way, Pembroke Pines, FL 33025		1) Mark Re	gistered: PPCS Jaguars & Design of "PPCS" in an	
			arc above picture of the face of a Jaguar with word "Jaguars" below	
2)	Registration Number: T17000001268			
3)	Date Filed: 10/11/2017 4.) Renew	val Date: 10/11/2022	5.) Class(es) Filed: 25	
6)	Renewal statement pursuant to section 49 in Florida or state the reason for its nonus	5.071, Florida Statu se is not due to any i	es. Below you must state the mark is still in use ntention to abandon the mark.	
	The mark is still in use.			
	If the mark is still in use, a specimen show If applicant is a business entity, enter the	state of incorporatio	on/formation/organization:	
Fee:	\$87.50 Per Class	City of Pembroke	yped or Printed Name of Ovener	
Certificate of Renewal: \$8.75 (Optional)		01.	Sped of Timica Name of Oxago SS	
		Owner's Sig	gnature or Authorized Person's Signature	
	E OF FLORIDA TTY OF Broward		5	
Sworn (nume	to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me ric date) this 28 day of	by means of ph 2022. month year	hysical presence or online notarization, this by (Charles F. Dodge name of person making statement).	
	MICHELLE DAWSON MY COMMISSION # GG 266721 EXPIRES: October 14, 2022 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwritars	mich	Notary Public's Signature Notary Public's Printed Name	
Person	ally Known VOR Produced Identification	on	_	
Туре с	of Identification Produced:			

CR2E005 (1/20)

